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HEIGHT SAFETY AND ACCESS SOLUTIONS

Sydney
- | |
SkyCity Rooftop Aluminium
Fax: (02) 8781 2111
c d st R 'I sydney@RISsafety.com
ul‘ve I'ong al Canberra

Tel: (02) 6280 7200

CLIENT BRIEF: INSTALLED PRODUCT: Fax: (02) 6239 1066

To provide fagade access on the
south side of the building. Design
needed to cater for potential future
Building Maintenance Unit (BMU)
access as well as glass replacement.

RIS SOLUTION:

RIS Aluminium StrongRail is the ideal
product for this application but due

to the various and numerous radii of

the building, RIS had to engineer and
develop a custom mounting bracket.
This custom design enabled the different
StrongRail curves to be clamped to

the structural steel without issue.

canberra@RISsafety.com

Melbourne

Tel: (03) 9330 4911

Fax: (03) 9330 4977
melbourne@RISsafety.com

Brishane

Tel: (07) 3216 6413

Fax: (07) 3216 7745
brisbane@RISsafety.com

Mackay

Tel: (07) 4998 5533
Fax: (07) 4998 5544
mackay@RlISsafety.com

Adelaide

Tel: (08) 8268 3766

Fax: (08) 8243 0638
adelaide@RlISsafety.com

Perth
Tel: (08) 9418 2600
perth@RISsafety.com

Hobart

Tel: (03) 6272 2188
Fax: (03) 6272 7811
hobart@RlISsafety.com

We developed a custom solution
to follow the profile of the building,
while meeting engineering
specifications and standards.

Darwin
Tel: (08) 8984 4196
darwin@RISsafety.com
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BESPOKE & CUSTOMISED SAFETY SOLUTIONS

We know that one solution does not fit all businesses, so at RISsafety we take a customer centric approach that ensures
you have a dedicated team who consults with you from design stage through to completion and ongoing service beyond
delivery. We have our own internal design and manufacturing capability to deliver unique and bespoke safety systems
that are designed to suit specific business needs. So, no matter what your height safety requirement is, we’ll give you
peace of mind that you meet the highest levels of height safety in your workplace.

RiSsafety.com



